IVRG - Images and Visual Representation Group

Semester projects 2012-2013, Fall semester

Project description and planning

 1  Project Description

 1.1  Title

 1.2  Description (around half a page)

 1.3  Type of Work (e.g., theory, programming)

 1.4  Prerequisites (e.g., machine learning, C++)

 1.5  Supervisor

 2  Student Information

Name:

E-mail:

School (e.g., I&C, STI):

Program (Comm. Sys., Comp. Science):

Cycle (B.Sc./M.Sc./EDIC):

Semester (1, 2, 3, ...):

 3  Project Planning

This part should be completed before the end of the 2nd week (hard deadline on the March 2nd) and sent to the responsible person (zahra.sadeghipoor@epfl.ch). After the submission of the plan, a modification is still possible, but it should be motivated at the midterm or the final presentation.  

 3.1  Deliverables

Explain in a few sentences the expected concrete outcome of the project (e.g., a C program that removes red eyes, a subjective test on N persons of an algorithm).

 3.2  Timeline

Explain shortly (in a few sentences) what you plan to achieve for every week of the project in order to reach the final goal described in the previous section. Please remind that the students are supposed to spend 30 hours to prepare the required background before the beginning of the semester (e.g., reading papers, revising Matlab/C).  The amount of work during the semester should correspond to 18 hours per week. After the end of the semester, 30 extra hours should be spent to complete report and presentation, which gives a total of 312 hours of work.

	Week of
	Planned work

	20/02
	

	27/02
	

	Project description and planning is due on Friday 02/03/12!

	05/03 
	

	12/03
	

	19/03
	

	26/03
	

	02/04
	

	Midterm presentation

	16/04
	 

	23/04
	

	30/04
	

	07/05
	

	14/05
	

	21/05
	

	28/05
	

	08.06.2012
	Final report is due

	Final Presentation

	22.06.2012
	Final grade is due


